

Karl Stirner Arts Trail Inc. P.O. Box 1028 Easton, PA 18044-1028 www.karlstirnerartstrail.org info@karlstirnerartstrail.org

Thank you for supporting the Karl Stirner Arts Trail!

Select one of the donation levels below or enter your own amount.

	\$10	\$25	\$50		
		\$250			
	other amo	ount	-		
Name					
Addre	SS				
City _			State	Zip Code	
Email					
I wish	to receive e	email updates, i	ncluding copies of the newsl	etter. Yes No	
Ackno	wledgeme	nt			
	_		d in the list of donors on the	KSAT website.	
	I agree to b	e included in th	e list of donors on the KSAT	website.	
	Please use	e the following:			
COMN	MENTS?				
Make	check paya	ble to Karl Stirn	er Arts Trail. Please include a	copy of the completed form and mail	io:
KSAT					
P.O. Bo	ox 1028				
Eastor	n. PA 18044	-1028			

The official registration and financial information of Karl Stirner Arts Trail Inc. may be obtained from the Pennsylvania Department of State by calling toll free within Pennsylvania, 1-800-732-0999. Registration does not imply endorsement.

Karl Stirner Arts Trail Inc. is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization, contributions to which are tax-deductible to the fullest extent permitted by law.